9:00 am-9:30am Office Hours

9:30am-

10:50am BIOL 2301-0101

11:00am-
12:20pm

BIOL 2101-0101

1:00pm

2:00pm Office Hours

2:00pm-
3:00pm

2120-0001

3:00pm-
4:00pm

BIOL 2301-0001/
2101-0001

4:00pm-
5:00pm

2102-00022

Internet classes:

BIOL 2320-0001/ BIOL

BIOL 2302-00022/

Office Hours

BIOL 2320-0101

BIOL 2120-0101

Office Hours

On Campus

On Campus

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Office Hours

BIOL 2301-0101

BIOL 2101-0101

On Campus
Office Hours

Office Hours

Office Hours

Office Hours

Office Hours

BIOL 2320-0101
9:00am-1:00PM

BIOL 2120-0101

Office Hours

On Campus

On campus



